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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Moreira3076
Spectrum

9.300 9.400 9.5009.150 37.350
4T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lorelai Drapeau3038
McKeon

9.400 8.350 9.3508.700 35.800
2 6 5T 2 2 

2 

Amanda Ogilvie3077
Spectrum

8.800 8.600 9.2009.100 35.700
10T 3T 2T 3T 3 

3 

Elly Gendroluius3054
O'Learys

9.300 8.000 9.2008.600 35.100
5T 11T 7T 4T 4 

4 

Charlotte Laliberte3092
Tumble Time

9.250 8.400 8.7008.700 35.050
6 5 6T 12 5 

5 

Rylan Savas3062
O'Learys

9.450 8.600 9.0007.850 34.900
1 4T 14 6T 6 

6 

Isabella Ghirardini3010
Gymport

9.350 8.200 8.8008.500 34.850
3 8 10 9T 7 

7 

Laura Chokron3050
O'Learys

8.900 7.800 9.0009.100 34.800
9 13 3T 7T 8 

8 

Greta Laube3015
Gymport

9.100 8.300 9.1008.250 34.750
7 7 11 5 9T

9T

Lily Banks3071
Spectrum

8.800 9.050 8.8008.100 34.750
11T 2 13 10T 10T

10T

Josephine Claudio3051
O'Learys

8.800 8.050 8.6009.000 34.450
12T 10 4 13 11 

11 

Lylah Crawley3011
Gymport

8.800 8.000 9.0008.550 34.350
13T 12T 9 8T 12 

12 

Hayden Shvonski3005
Flip Flops

8.500 7.650 8.7508.600 33.500
14 14 8T 11 13 

13 

Vienne Doucette3091
Tumble Time

9.000 8.150 8.1007.400 32.650
8 9 15 15 14 

14 

Jordan Gundacker3036
McKeon

7.600 7.600 8.5008.150 31.850
15 15 12 14 15 

15 
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